Vendor/Department
City of Waco Water Dept.

MHMR (Old Juvenile Detention)

MHMR (Old Juvenile interim Home)

Juvenile Detention
Downtown Jail

Adult Probation
Agriculture Extension
Highway 6 Jail

Shep Muilen Visitation Center
Jail Kitchen

County Garage
Courthouse

Maintenance of Equipment
Welfare

Archives

Sheriff's Center

JP/Constable Pct 7

Records Building Irrigation System

Records Building
Maintenance of Buildings
Information Technology
Courthouse Annex

JP/Constable Pct 8

Address

1200 Clifton A
1200 Clifton B
2601 Gholson Rd
520 Columbus
601 Jefferson
608 Jefferson
3201 Marlin Hwy
3421 Marlin Hwy
3101 Marlin Hwy
20 Mary

5§15 Washington
623 Washington
701 Washington
824 Washington
801 Washington
929 Elm

215 N. 5A
215 N. 5th
216 N. 5th
220 N. 5th
121 N. 6th
1800 Richter

Account Number

20996-207115
20992-207113
225136-483555
35038-210905
156100-211201
36392-211593
24382-33308
369100-38957
269096-514215
5490-204913
34610-210723
34616-122855
143318-210727
141624-123179
215456-123195
143198-437401

26854-209023
26638-122745
26852-209021
26850-209019
27108-209101
24382-168627

Water Consumption

16.30
15.50
120.00
1.90
42.40
185
2368.00
460
349.7
0.70
51.60
2.20
8.90
4.40
8.80
1.20

4.00
40.30
71.40

3.20

0.00

1.10

Water Cost

100.26
116.16
625.75
134.33
165.21
91.16
6,940.34
53.91
1,011.82
16.88
252.53
47.48
65.43
101.41
65.16
33.82

§3.50
182.62
247.93

23.58

41.58

17.95

Sewer

65.96
73.43
418.44
45.85
141.39
72.32
6,915.16
3214
1,039.26
15.02
189.48
25.21
44,57
41.35
44.28

16.47

145.10
225.20
22.25

16.18

Garbage

207.50

596.13

150.82
79.91

718.42

369.42
69.78
79.91

184.71

351.89

82.49

129.87
296,53

31.93

Drainage Fee

50.00 (service charge)



East Crawford Water Supply

Precinct 4 Barn

H & H Water Supply

Pavilion

City of Hewitt - Water

Precinct 1 Barn

Hilltop Water Supply Corporation

Precinct 3 Barn
City of Mart
JP/Constable Pct 2

Precinct 2 Barn

City of McGregor

R&B Pct 4

Trading House Lake

1239 Enterprise

133 Snider

410 Texas Avenue

2325 Battle Road

JP/Constable Pct 5 & Tax Office Subst 307 S Madison

City of West

JP/Const 3/Tax Substation

201 N. Reagan

120

98

0110005850-20

7600031800

01-1070-00

03-0706-00

02-0850-00

256

1500

1170

8000

2900

221

852

2000

1400

39.70

22.61

91.60

50.25

3r.21

39.19

37.70

54.51

12.92

34.78

30.00

16.84

26.19

17.12

12.79

65.00



